

Carl Hillberg Legacy Drive

Celebrating 70 years of Rotary service

We invite you to join the Rotary Club of Turlock in celebrating Carl Hillberg's 100th Birthday and 70 years of Rotary service. Carl has been an active member in the Turlock community for many years. What better way to give back to our community than to honor a commitment to service. The total of pledges to date is over \$6500 and we hope to build it further! Please ring the bell for Carl to add your \$100 pledge!

The Rotary Club of Turlock is dedicated to improving our communities through acts of service and support to our local, state, national, and international efforts.

The Carl Hillberg Legacy Drive has been set up to honor Carl and his commitment to Rotary. We are encouraging Rotarians and community members to make a difference.

If you would like to contribute to the Carl Hillberg Legacy Drive, Please reach out to our Club President Curtiss DeOliveira at RotaryTurlock@gmail.com & mention CARL HILLBERG in the subject line.

Service Above Self